LPG2.V22.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The LuxePanel G2 Luxe Troffer is the second generation of our
innovative approach to the traditional “center basket” design. This
environment enhancing luminaire has a unique direct/indirect light
distribution that spreads across the bottom and illuminates the curved
reflector for optimized ambient lighting as well directs the light below to
any work surface. Great for commercial, retail, healthcare, and office

Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/4
ORDERING GUIDE             EXAMPLE: LPG2 24 35/45/55 G2 FSK
Luminaire
Type
Size Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Options (Pre-Installed)
    LPG2 =
Luxe Troffer
    22 =
2’ x 2’
    25/35/45 =
2360 Lumens(20W)
3450 Lumens(30W)
4480 Lumens(40W)
    G2     BLANK=
120-277V
    FSK=
3500K/4000K/5000K
    BLANK=
White
     BLANK= No options
     EL UNV-10W = Emergency Driver 10W
     24 =
2’ x 4’
     35/45/55 =
3540 Lumens(30W)
4600 Lumens(40W)
5600 Lumens(50W)
Accessories (Shipped separately - requires some field assembly)
2x2SMK-4IN Surface Mounting Kit for Panel and Troffer, 24in(Length) x 24in(Width) x 4in(Height)
2x4SMK-4IN Surface Mounting Kit for Panel and Troffer, 48in(Length) x 24in(Width) x 4in(Height)
2X2FLANGE-1.5IN 2X2 FLANGE Kit for Troffer/Panel, 1.5 inch height
2X4FLANGE-1.5IN 2X4 FLANGE Kit for Troffer/Panel, 1.5 inch height
RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT & MOUNTING HEIGHT
Wattage Lumen Output Replacement Mounting Height
20W 2360 2 Lamp F17T8
2 Lamp F14T5
to
2 Lamp F32T8
2 Lamp  F28T5
8’ - 12’
30W 3540
40W 4600
50W 5600
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095
|    sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
TL
22
24 G2 FSK —EL UNV-10W
—
2x2SMK-4IN2x4SMK-4IN2X2FLANGE-1.5IN2X4FLANGE-1.5IN
25/30/4045/50/60
LPG2.V22.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 3/4
23.8”
47.8”
23.8”
23.8”
Depth: 3.9”
Weight: 4.9 kg
Depth: 3.9”
Weight: 9.8 kg
LPG2 22 25/35/45 G2 FSK
LPG2 24 35/45/55 G2 FSK
DIMENSIONS
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095